
301 South McDowell Street
Raleigh, NCWake County

Legislation Details

File #: 16-2352

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/16/2019

Title: Award Construction Contract in the Amount of $1,529,432.96 for Restroom and Entrance Accessibility
Improvements to Five County Stadium

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 01 Agenda Item 5 County ADA.pdf, 2. 02 Bid Tabulation.pdf, 3. 03 5Cnty_AERR_PostBid_Add.pdf,
4. 04 Five County ADA Project Cost Summary.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Commissioners9/16/2019 1

Wake County Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

